0101021010

0101021011

0101021018

0101021022

0101021024

0101021042

0101021057

0101021058

0101021066

0101021087

0101021090

0101021100

0101021102

0101021118

0101021132
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DETAI LS OF THE MARKS OBTAI NED BY THE CANDI DATES BOTH I N THE WRI TTEN
EXAM NATI ON HELD ON 21/12/2022 FN & AN AND AT THE ORAL TEST HELD ON
12/ 05/ 2023 FN RELATI NG TO THE POST OF TAM L REPORTER | NCLUDED | N

THE TAM L NADU LEG SLATI VE ASSEMBLY SECRETARI AT

COVMUNI TY

MBC/ DC
BC( OBCM)
BC( OBCM)
BC( OBCM)
e

BC( OBCM)
MBC/ DC
MBC/ DC
MBC/ DC
BC( OBCM)
MBC/ DC
BC( OBCM)
BC( OBCM)
BC( OBCM)

GENDER

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

VWRI TTEN

EXAM MARKS

244.50

244.50

208. 50

240. 00

190. 50

222. 00

241. 50

219. 00

231. 00

235. 50

220. 50

213. 00

213. 00

SERVI CE ( NOTI FI CATI ON NO. 24/ 2022)

ORAL TEST TOTAL

MARKS

27.

30.

27.

24.

24.

24.

27.

18.

27.

27.

27.

24.

18.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

(*) - Subject to production of certain docunents.

(#) -

NOTE: The publication of the above Consolidated Mark Li st

REMARKS
MARKS

274. 50
235. 50
264. 00
214. 50
246. 00
268.50 PSTM (#)
237.00 PSTM (#)
258.00 PSTM (#)
262.50 (*)

247. 50

237. 00

231.00

Subj ect to verification of genuineness of PSTM Certificate by the Head of
t he Departnent.

is purely provisional

subject to the outcone of Wit Petitions relating to this recruitnent,

if

Madur ai

any,

TAM L NADU PUBLI C SERVI CE COVW SSI ON

filed before the Hon' ble Hi gh Court of Judicature at Madras /
Bench of Madras Hi gh Court.

SECRETARY

CHENNAI - 600 003



